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 FLYER OF THE COURSE: 
 

 



Culture is a way of living for people. It goes a chaining so it is like a flow of a river. 

This certificate course is focusing about the peculiarities of Indian Culture which 

aims to synthesize and establish correction of the human being with its creator. 

This also discusses about the basic tenets of Vedanta philosophy, various aspects 

of culture, dynamism of culture, torch bearers of cultural traditions, culture in 

Adi Shankara’s time’s state of India in the  Pre-British period, etc. 

The course gives a complete idea of Indian culture and traditions that affected 

lives in Ancient times as well as in Modern times. 

 

 List of Registered Students: 

Study of Ancient Indian Culture and Traditions 
No Name WhatsApp Email City 

1 NILAY BHASKARBHAI DESAI 9979880471 novatechengineers@hotmail.com NAVSARI 

2 DHRUVKUMAR JAYANTILAL PATEL 9825127778 ndhruvneedhruv@live.com SURAT 

3 Jyoti A Athalekar 9819209705 jyoti_s2001@yahoo.com Mumbai 

4 Juhi Jatin Makwana 9377363974 juhi0289@gmail.com Vapi 

5 Purani Mauli Manishkumar 8200765262 manish.purani@vidyamangalschool.org Surat 

6 SANDHYA THUMSI L 9686878645 drkumarsandhya@gmail.com bengaluru 

7 Avi Shihora 9714809072 avi.pcs.16@gmail.com Surat 

8 Manasi P Mehendale 9848059793 pmanasi1708@gmail.com Hyderabad 

9 Dhaval patel 9638201777 dhaval3023@gmail.com Rajkot 

10 Mitra Malani 9494207987 mitra.malani@gmail.com Hyderabad 

11 Niyati Dhiren Patel 8123007778 niyati3010@gmail.com Bangalore 

12 Sangeeta Patel 9998992873 skp8677@gmail.com Valsad 

13 kiran sodvadiya 9925283113 sodvadiyakiran@gmail.com Surat 

14 Menal Jayesh Patel 9886719922 menaljpatel@gmail.com Thane 

15 Keerti Kailas Deshpande 9822017404 keertikailaas@gmail.com Aurangabad 

16 Vrajesh Asti 9408666608 vrajeshasti@gmail.com Vadodara 

17 Akash k Upadhyay 9428555335 19trivediforam@gmail.com Modasa 

18 Suhasini Rao Dhawada 9666409215 pinkee2407@gmail.com Nagpur 

19 Sharmila Vivek Bhagwat 9869475862 sharmila12331@gmail.com MUMBAI 

20 Venkat Veda 255744000000 decodingboss@gmail.com Dar es Salaam 

21 Jaymin prakashbhai patel 9574087360 jayminp1934@gmail.com Vadodara 

22 PUNITKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI PATEL 
9537112991 PUNIT341996@GMAIL.COM 

Munich 
Germany 

23 SHAH VIDHI DIPAK 9727886179 vidhi.green@gmail.com Vadodara 

24 SMIT MAHENDRABHAI KACHA 8511598726 smit.kacha@marwadieducation.edu.in RAJKOT 
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25 Nidhi Gokani 9426051808 nidhichandarana12@gmail.com Rajkot 

26 Vidya Dhruvkumar Vekariya 8780027826 vidya.vekariya@gmail.com Amreli 

27 Dhruti Tushar Mistry 9638846355 mistry_dhruti@yahoo.com Surat 

28 Parag Khakhkhar 9033788880 paragkhakhar53@gmail.com Rajkot 

 

PICTURES OF THE SESSIONS: 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 


